
LOT 9 CROSSWINDS S/D PHASE 1.
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141 SW ERSKINE CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024
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DELTA OMEGA PROPERTIE

FOXX RONNIE L
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000044025 Screen Enclosure 18,000 03/28/2022

000043595 Swimming Pool and 75,000 01/26/2022

000041955 New Residential C 16,000 05/19/2021

2025HX Base Yr

141 SW ERSKINE CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 02 ROLL COMP 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,049 116.4240 130.39 267,169 2021 2021 0 0 0 4.00 96.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1671

BAS 1,671 100 2022 1,671 209,167

FGR 525 55 2022 289 36,176

FOP 138 30 2022 41 5,132

FOP 160 30 2022 48 6,009

2,494 2,049 256,482

BAS=[YR=2022;ORIG=70,20] S39 E21 S5 E23 N28 W10 N16 W34 $
FOP=[YR=2022;ORIG=104,20] S16 E10 N16 W10 $
FGR=[YR=2022;ORIG=70,59] S25 E21 N14 N6 N5 W21 $
FOP=[YR=2022;ORIG=91,64] S6 E23 N6 W23 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 640.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2022 2021 100 1,920

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 15 30 450.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2023 2022 95 29,925

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 824.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2023 2022 100 2,472

4 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 49 26 1,274.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2023 2022 80 9,173

5 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 30 20 600.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2024 2023 100 9,000

6 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2024 2023 100 800

53,290

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


